Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Smith - (845268) - Stratford Sharks SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.19
29.13
30.02
31.54
32.09
32.57
32.61
32.67
33.01
33.14
33.32
33.55
33.68
33.69
33.72
34.92
35.65
35.74
36.77

38.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.19
29.13

30.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

365
331
302
261
247
237
236
234
227
225
221
216
214
214

192
180
179
164
147

WA Pts
365
331
302

Round

N

I T m I T I T

Round
H
H
F

Date

05/03/17
03/12/16
25/09/16
08/03/15
11/07/15
18/01/15
02/11/14
12/07/14
13/04/14
17/05/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
30/11/13
09/02/14
25/09/14
10/03/13
02/11/13
18/05/13
04/11/12
02/10/13

Date
05/03/17
03/12/16
25/09/16

Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2017

Stratford Sharks Club Championships
Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Ealing SC Development Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2017
Stratford Sharks Club Championships

Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

Venue
Rugby
Redditch
Gloucester
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Waterlooville
Ealing
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Ealing

Windsor

Venue

Rugby
Redditch

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Strat Sharks 3
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 3

2

3

2
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Strat Sharks 3
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.09
31.54
32.57
32.61
33.72
32.67
33.14
33.01
33.32
33.69
33.55
33.68
35.65
38.14
35.74
34.92
36.77

Copyright 2024

247
261
237
236
213
234
225
227
221
214
216
214
180
147
179
192
164

I m T I T m I I I

-n

I T T m I I

11/07/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
02/11/14
25/09/14
12/07/14
17/05/14
13/04/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
19/01/14
30/11/13
02/11/13
02/10/13
18/05/13
10/03/13
04/11/12

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Ealing SC Development Meet

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Ealing
Windsor
Waterlooville
Northolt
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Ealing

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



