Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Smith - (845268) - Stratford Sharks SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.19	365	Н	05/03/17	Rugby Open Meet 2017	Rugby	Strat Sharks	3
29.13	331	Н	03/12/16	Stratford Sharks Club Championships	Redditch	Strat Sharks	4
30.02	302	F	25/09/16	Gloucester City Sprint Level 3	Gloucester	Strat Sharks	3
31.54	261	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
32.09	247	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.57	237	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
32.61	236	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
32.67	234	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
33.01	227	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
33.14	225	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
33.32	221	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
33.55	216	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
33.68	214	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
33.69	214	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
33.72	213	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
34.92	192	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
35.65	180	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
35.74	179	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.77	164	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
38.14	147	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	28.19	365	Н	05/03/17	Rugby Open Meet 2017	Rugby	Strat Sharks	3
	29.13	331	Н	03/12/16	Stratford Sharks Club Championships	Redditch	Strat Sharks	4
Со	30.02 pyright 202	302 4	F	25/09/16	Gloucester City Sprint Level 3	Gloucester	Strat Sharks Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
32.09	247	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
31.54	261	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
32.57	237	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
32.61	236	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
33.72	213	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
32.67	234	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
33.14	225	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
33.01	227	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
33.32	221	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
33.69	214	F	09/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
33.55	216	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
33.68	214	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
35.65	180	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
38.14	147	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
35.74	179	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
34.92	192	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
36.77	164	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS